
Friday Category 4/5 Upgrade Omnium

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place
49 Matthew Mory 324134 MEN CATEGORY 4 QCW Cycling Scratch Race 4-5 1

48 Sean Taras ONE DAY MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Scratch Race 4-5 2

46 Archie Swarr 549679 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Scratch Race 4-5  DNF DNF

50 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race 4-5 1

52 Georgeta Ungureanu 516694 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Sisterhood of Cycling Scratch Race 4-5 2

53 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race 4-5 3

51 Noemi Soto ONE DAY WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Scratch Race 4-5 4

47 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Scratch Race 4-5 5

49 Matthew Mory 324134 MEN CATEGORY 4 QCW Cycling Elimination 1

48 Sean Taras ONE DAY MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Elimination 2

46 Archie Swarr 549679 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Elimination DNF DNF

52 Georgeta Ungureanu 516694 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Sisterhood of Cycling Elimination 1

50 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Elimination 2

53 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Elimination 3

51 Noemi Soto ONE DAY WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Elimination 4

47 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Elimination 5

49 Matthew Mory 324134 MEN CATEGORY 4 QCW Cycling Points Race 1

48 Sean Taras ONE DAY MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Points Race 2

46 Archie Swarr 549679 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Points Race DNF DNF

50 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Points Race 1

52 Georgeta Ungureanu 516694 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Sisterhood of Cycling Points Race 2

53 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Points Race 3

51 Noemi Soto ONE DAY WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Points Race 4

47 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Points Race DNF DNF

49 Matthew Mory 324134 MEN CATEGORY 4 QCW Cycling Upgrade Omnium 1

48 Sean Taras ONE DAY MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium 2

46 Archie Swarr 549679 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium DNF DNF

50 Lisa OReilly 455326 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium 1

52 Georgeta Ungureanu 516694 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 Sisterhood of Cycling Upgrade Omnium 2

53 Peninah Rosenblum 274860 WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium 3

51 Noemi Soto ONE DAY WOMEN CATEGORY 4 UNATTACHED Upgrade Omnium 4

47 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne Upgrade Omnium 5



Saturday

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Event Time Place
54 Jesus Lamb 191857 MEN CATEGORY 3 UNATTACHED 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:19.0 1

49 Matthew Mory 324134 MEN CATEGORY 4 QCW Cycling 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:19.0 1

39 William Barnes 170417 MEN CATEGORY 4 Saguaro Velo 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:54.2 2

57 Brian Schwartz 554948 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED 1000 Meter Time Trial 01:23.9 1

54 Jesus Lamb 191857 MASTERS MEN 50-54 UNATTACHED 2000 Meter Time Trial 02:49.1 1

41 David Tannenbaum 460029 MASTERS MEN 55-59 UNATTACHED 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:16.1 1

38 Donald Melhado 23968 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Saguaro Velo 2000 Meter Time Trial 04:21.2 1

36 Paul Klusman 58524 MASTERS MEN 70-74 UNATTACHED 2000 Meter Time Trial 04:25.2 2

39 William Barnes 170417 MASTERS MEN 75-99 Saguaro Velo 2000 Meter Time Trial 03:45.2 1

37 Tracy Barclay 73527 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Saguaro Velo 2000 Meter Time Trial 04:07.9 1

47 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne 2000 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

49 Matthew Mory 324134 MEN CATEGORY 4 QCW Cycling 4000 Meter Time Trial 05:40.7 1

55 Kevin Liebermann 177742 MASTERS MEN 50-54 Velo Track Cycling 500 Meter Time Trial :39.4 1

54 Jesus Lamb 191857 MASTERS MEN 50-54 UNATTACHED 500 meter Time Trial :40.4 2

41 David Tannenbaum 460029 MASTERS MEN 55-59 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :49.3 1

43 Roger Espinosa 466407 MASTERS MEN 60-64 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :44.3 1

56 Henry Shibata 51604 MASTERS MEN 65-69 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :40.5 1

44 Rick Skalak 186482 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Performance Cycle Coaching 500 meter Time Trial :40.9 2

36 Paul Klusman 58524 MASTERS MEN 70-74 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :49.5 1

38 Donald Melhado 23968 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :49.5 1

39 William Barnes 170417 MASTERS MEN 75-99 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :56.0 1

45 Jane Shearing-Skalak 187043 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Performance Cycle Coaching 500 meter Time Trial :49.0 1

37 Tracy Barclay 73527 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Saguaro Velo 500 Meter Time Trial :55.0 2

40 Helen Clarke 466983 MASTERS WOMEN 70-74 UNATTACHED 500 Meter Time Trial :49.4 1

47 Louella Holter 45469 WOMEN CATEGORY 2 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne 500 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS

57 Brian Schwartz 554948 MASTERS MEN 30-34 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.9 1

55 Kevin Liebermann 177742 MASTERS MEN 50-54 Velo Track Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.6 1

41 David Tannenbaum 460029 MASTERS MEN 55-59 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :17.0 1

43 Roger Espinosa 466407 MASTERS MEN 60-64 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :14.8 1

44 Rick Skalak 186482 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Performance Cycle Coaching Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.4 1

56 Henry Shibata 51604 MASTERS MEN 65-69 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.6 2

36 Paul Klusman 58524 MASTERS MEN 70-74 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :19.9 1

39 William Barnes 170417 MASTERS MEN 75-99 Saguaro Velo Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :19.7 1

45 Jane Shearing-Skalak 187043 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Performance Cycle Coaching Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :17.1 1

37 Tracy Barclay 73527 MASTERS WOMEN 60-64 Saguaro Velo Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :18.1 2

47 Louella Holter 45469 MASTERS WOMEN 65-69 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial DNS DNS



40 Helen Clarke 466983 MASTERS WOMEN 70-74 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :16.6 1

49 Matthew Mory 324134 MEN CATEGORY 4 QCW Cycling Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.3 1

39 William Barnes 170417 MEN CATEGORY 4 Saguaro Velo Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :19.3 2

57 Brian Schwartz 554948 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED Flying 200 Meter Time Trial :13.7 1


